TRITON

MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON 2019

1 FRONT BUMPER BIG FOG LAMP
WI/FINISHER & LOWER

4 F/BUMPER GARNISH UPPER CP

7 F/BUMPER GARNISH LOWER MAT BK

10

GRILLE BK SINGLE CAB

GRILLE CP/BK

2 FRONT BUMPER BIG FOG LAMP
WI/FINISHER & LOWER

5 F/BUMPER GARNISH LOWER CP

r_,-_‘hd

8 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET MAT BK

~

GRILLE MOULDING UPPER SV

\‘

NO CODE

1 MBB171 NA

2 MBB171 NB

3 MBB173 NA
4 MBBM171U LA
MBBM171U RA
5 MBBM171L LA
MBBM171L RA
6 MBBM171U LB
MBBM171U RB
7 MBBM171L LB
MBBM171L RB
8 MBB171SP LA
MBB171SP RA
9 MBG171 NA
10 MBG171 NB
11 MBG171 NC
12 MBGM171L NA
13 MBGM171U LA
MBGM171U RA
14 MBGM171L NB
15 MBGM171U LB
MBGM171U RB

— 7

DESCRIPTION

MODEL

l—-__.__:r-i_‘i’gr -‘i -

YEAR

FRONT BUMPER BIG FOG LAMP W/FINISHER & LOWER AMEGA/DOUBLE CAB '19

PANEL W/O HEAD LAMP WASHER HOLE

FRONT BUMPER BIG FOG LAMP W/FINISHER & LOWER ' TRITON

PANEL W/HEAD LAMP WASHER HOLE

FRONT BUMPER 2WD SMALL FOG LAMP WITH FINISHER  TRITON

F/BUMPER GARNISH UPPER CP LH
F/BUMPER GARNISH UPPER CP RH
F/BUMPER GARNISH LOWER CP LH
F/BUMPER GARNISH LOWER CP RH
F/BUMPER GARNISH UPPER MAT BK LH
F/BUMPER GARNISH UPPER MAT BK RH
F/BUMPER GARNISH LOWER MAT BK LH
F/BUMPER GARNISH LOWER MAT BK RH
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH MAT BK
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH MAT BK
GRILLE SV/BK MEGA/DOUBLE CAB
GRILLE BK SINGLE CAB

GRILLE CP/BK

GRILLE MOULDING LOWER SV
GRILLE MOULDING UPPER SV LH
GRILLE MOULDING UPPER SV RH
GRILLE MOULDING LOWER MAT BK
GRILLE MOULDING UPPER MAT BK LH
GRILLE MOULDING UPPER MAT BK RH

MEGA/DOUBLE CAB
MEGA/DOUBLE CAB
MEGA/DOUBLE CAB
MEGA/DOUBLE CAB
TRITON

TRITON

TRITON

TRITON

TRITON

TRITON

TRITON

TRITON
L200/TRITON
TRITON

TRITON

TRITON

TRITON

TRITON

TRITON

19

'19-20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

14 GRILLE MOULDING LOWER MAT BK

OEM
6400J793(B)/6402A515(BF)/
6400J272HA(L)

6400J291(B)/6402A534(BF)
6407A335
6407A336
6407A337
6407A338
6407A431
6407A432
6407A433
6407A434
6400J283
6400J284
7450B291HA
7450B288
7450B291HA
7450B295
7450B293
7450B294
7450B295
7450B293
7450B294

15 GRILLE MOULDING UPPER MAT BK

PCS

1

1

[ D D O P N P N
ao oo aans 2333333323

NW

5.04

5.04

4.85
2.19
2.20
1.33
1.33
1.97
2.02
1.04
1.03
0.15
0.15
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.55
1.09
1.09
3.20
0.97
0.97

GwW

5.50

5.50

5.50
3.30
3.31
2.18
2.18
3.08
3.13
1.89
1.88
1.28
1.28
1.20
1.20
1.20
4.19
2.20
2.20
4.84
2.08
2.08

FRONT BUMPER 2WD SMALL FOG LAMP
WITH FINISHER

F/IBUMPER GARNISH UPPER MAT BK

GRILLE SV/BK MEGA/DOUBLE CAB

M3
0.0600

0.0600

0.0600
0.0100
0.0071
0.0048
0.0048
0.0100
0.0071
0.0048
0.0048
0.0696
0.0696
0.1957
0.1957
0.1957
0.1221
0.0710
0.0710
0.1221
0.0710
0.0710




MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON 2019

1 SILL,RR BODY FLOOR RR END 2 FACE,RR BUMPER 3 REAR BUMPER SETS
BB

4 HEAD LAMP LED HIGH SPEC 5 TAIL LAMP TWO LED 6 TAIL LAMP CLEAR BULB (TH, S,AMERICA)

7 DOOR MIRROR IND & LANE SENSOR 8 FENDER W/O SIDE LAMP HOLE 9 FENDER W/SIDE LAMP HOLE
O‘ ;1 —

10 HOOD TAIL GATE W/BRAKE LAMP & 12 FRONT INNER FENDER

CAMERA HOLE & MIDDLE OPERNER

o e

15 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET

13 FRONT INNER FENDER REAR

— e

[\[o) CODE DESCRIPTION MODEL YEAR M3 PART LINK

1 6710A432 SILL,RR BODY FLOOR RR END TRITON M9 6710432 1 785 800  0.0915
2 6410D647HA  FACE,RR BUMPER TRITON 19 6410DB47HA 1 201 366 01181
3MBIB172NA  REAR BUMPER SETS L200TRITON 19 6410DB47HA 1 2400 2600  0.1400
4 MBHL171LA  HEAD LAMP LED HIGH SPEC LH TRITON M9 8301D379 1 400 500 0.0570

MBHL171 RA  HEAD LAMP LED HIGH SPEC RH TRITON 19 8301D380 1 400 500 0.0570

5MBL171LA  TAIL LAMP TWO LED LH wonseec L20O/TRITON 19 83308213 6 2160 2260  0.1364

MBL171RA  TAIL LAMP TWO LED RH wonseec L20O/TRITON 19 83308214 6 2160 2260 01364
TAIL LAMP CLEAR BULB ,

SMBLITSLA (1o SNEmion) LH lowseee L200/TRITON 19 83308209 ] o160l 2260 01364
TAIL LAMP W/RED FOG LAMP BULB ,

MBLIZSLE e AST) Li lowsee L200/TRITON 19 83308210 ] o160l 2260 01364

MBL173RA  TAIL LAMP CLEAR BULB RH L200TRITON ~ '19 83308211 6 2160 2260 01364

7 76320335 DOOR MIRROR IND & LANE SENSOR LH TRITON M9 7632D335 1 167 226 0.0262

76320336 DOOR MIRROR IND & LANE SENSOR RH TRITON 19 76320336 1 167 226 0.0256

8 MBF171LA  FENDER W/O SIDE LAMP HOLE LH TRITON 19 5220AG83 1 200 306  0.0700

MBF171 RA  FENDER W/O SIDE LAMP HOLE RH TRITON M9 5220AG84 1 200 306  0.0700

9 MBF171LB  FENDER W/SIDE LAMP HOLE LH TRITON 19 5220AG81 1 200 306  0.0700

MBF171 RB  FENDER W/SIDE LAMP HOLE RH TRITON M9 5220AG82 1 200 306  0.0700

10 MBH171NA  HOOD TRITON 19 59008086 1 1200 1291  0.1400

TAIL GATE W/BRKARE LANIF VW/U

VMBTIZINA ~ |GAMERATIOLE & MIDDLE TRITON "9 1 1100 1200  0.0900

MIMBTITING | HOLE & MIDDLE OPERNER |TRITON 19 |6ranzer 1 1400 1531 0.1135
TAIL GATE W/BRAKE LAMP & ,

11 MBTI7IND  CAMERA HOLE & GARNISH HOLE TRITON 19 6724A266(CL) 1 1400 1500  0.1135

12 MBIF171 F LA FRONT INNER FENDER LH TRITON 1920 5370C153 20 520 520  0.0739

MBIF171 F RA  FRONT INNER FENDER RH TRITON 920 5370C154 20 643 643 00739

13 MBIF171F LB FRONT INNER FENDER REAR LH TRITON 1920 5370C149 20 520 520  0.0739

MBIF171 F RB  FRONT INNER FENDER REAR RH TRITON 1920 5370C156 20 643 643 00739

14 5933A014 TAIL GATE HANDLE W/CAM HOLE TRITON 19 5933A014 1 017 025  0.0029

15 64004287 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH TRITON M9 64004287 1 005 006  0.0005

64000288 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH TRITON 19 64004288 1 005 006  0.0005




1

MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON 2019

FRONT BUMPER MOULDING

4 FOG LAMP SETS SINGLE CAB

Y 0

\[e]

CODE
1 MBBM173 LA
MBBM173 RA
2 MBHL171 LB
MBHL171 RB
3 MBFL171 SA
4 MBFL173 SA
5 8315A057
8315A058
6 MBFC173 LA
MBFC173 RA

DESCRIPTION
FRONT BUMPER MOULDING LH
FRONT BUMPER MOULDING RH
HEAD LAMP HALOGEN LH
HEAD LAMP HALOGEN RH
FOG LAMP SETS DOUBLE CAB
FOG LAMP SETS SINGLE CAB
FOG LIGHT & TURN SIGNAL LH
FOG LIGHT & TURN SIGNAL RH
FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE LH
FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE RH

2 HEAD LAMP HALOGEN

FOG LAMP SETS DOUBLE CAB

MODEL
TRITON
TRITON
TRITON
TRITON
TRITON
TRITON
TRITON
TRITON
TRITON
TRITON

YEAR
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

OEM
6407A345
6407A346
8301D371
8301D372
8315A055/6
8321A668
8315A057
8315A058
8321A807
8321A808

PCS
100
100

a A A A

30

FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE

NW
9.00
9.00
4.00
4.00

1.06
1.06
3.42
3.42

GW
10.13
10.13

5.00
5.00

1.73
1.73
4.55
4.55

M3

0.0700
0.0700
0.0560
0.0560

0.0300
0.0300
0.0700
0.0700

PART LINK




